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27967

36728
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151418

152707

157092

169657

170829
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Christoph Scherwath
Walera Kebenko

Jens Mairich

Ulf Teubel

Stefan Hoffmann
Arne Christian Franz
Darius Dreischmeier
Torsten Recker
Holger Lembke

Tom Luca Schleden
Thomas Barg

Jann Hansen

Nicole Rugenstein
Torsten Kubbe
Domenico Beyer
Frank Neeser
Florian Spitzeck
Michael von Thomsen
Lars Rabe

Jennifer Pahrmann
Larissa Wendt

Robin Starkgraff
Gunter Lemke

Leon Freitag

Joshua Vahl

Robin HuR

Jennifer Barg

Timo Triebsch
Wilfried Thede

Marc Sterenseher
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1673
1577
1536
1530
1528
1482
1478
1477
1472
1462
1445
1437
1420
1405
1401
1361
1307
1304
1274
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1222
1214
1211
1200
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31 176046
32 178265
33 188177
34 194710
35 212432
36 220555
37 223388
38 231475
39 237796
40 239469
41 241899
42 246771
43 250025
44 256533
45 258131
46 258505
47 259788
48 263427
49 265527
50 280131
Legende:
Q weiblich
g mannlich
Q¢ weiblich
cf§:> mannlich
weiblich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich

E)

E)

El
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Ruwen Voigtlander
Matthias GroBmann
Melvin GroRBmann
Michael Werth
Henry Briigmann
Luca Fabio Behnk
Justus Schmidt
Taako Triebsch
Maximilian Schneegans
Lars Wiesel
Niclas Mohnke
Christian Brenner
Jonah Reuber
Constantin Fuchs
Felix Nolte
Melina Thiesen
Vladislav Kreider
Jan Moritz Knak
Jonas Harms

Tim Linus Ehrentraut

keine Ergebnisse aus den letzten
keine Ergebnisse aus den letzten
weniger als 10 Ergebnisse, keine

weniger als 10 Ergebnisse, keine
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12 Monaten
12 Monaten
Ergebnisse aus den letzten 12 Monaten

Ergebnisse aus den letzten 12 Monaten
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